	Electrod
	Ecorr / V
	icorr / µA/cm²
	Rp / kohm x cm²
	vcor/ µm/Y
	IE / %

	Bare OL
	-1.05
	40.36
	0.90
	469.1
	-

	ZnTa2O6
	-1.14
	20.74
	1.40
	241.1
	48.61

	ZnNb2O6
	-1.15
	19.09
	1.41
	221.9
	52.70

	Zn(Ta0.95Nb0.05)2O6
	-1.14
	23.25
	1.34
	270.2
	42.39

	Zn(Ta0.9Nb0.1)2O6 
	-1.13
	22.51
	1.27
	261.7
	44.22

	Zn(Ta0.5Nb0.5)2O6 
	-1.15
	21.23
	1.43
	246.8
	47.40


